
Master's Office:   Thohoyandou
TELEPHONE NO. 015 962 1027
Name Rank  Room no  Tel. Extention Fax number E‐mail

Thinawanga Rambauli Assistant Master G28 015 962 1027 086 629 3152 Trambauli@justice.gov.za
Wisani Manhengeni Office Manager G29 015 960 1491 086 240 1228 Wmanhengeni@justice.gov.za
Vuledzani Vele Estate Controller G39 015 962 1027 086 4080346 Vvele@justice.gov.za
Muthumuni Rambau Estate Controller G28 015 962 1027 086 507 6599 Mrambau@justice.gov.za
Mudau Thilivhali Admin Clerk G39 015 962 1027 086 401 8173 Smudau@justice.gov.za
Tshililo Ramurunzi Admin Clerk G39 015 962 1027 086 408 0167 Tramurunzi@justice.gov.za
Tondani Nematswerani Messenger G39 015 960 1491 086 455 8348 Tnematswerani@justice.gov.za


